15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 SCV23UMLT101 BHAWNA 12 24 A 11 18 B 10 31 A+ 11 15 C 11 24 A 12 30 A+ 10 16 C 28 11 A 31 11 A+ 31 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 30 12 A+ 29 10 A 28 11 A 64 24 A+ 7.91
2 SCV23UMLT102 KHUSHBOO 14 24 A 10 24 B+ 11 20 B+ 10 15 C 12 22 B+ 11 29 A+ 11 14 C 24 12 A 30 10 A+ 29 10 A 31 11 A+ 29 13 A+ 30 11 A+ 29 10 A 63 25 A+ 7.84
3 SCV23UMLT103 KOMAL 11 27 A 13 28 A+ 12 33 O 13 17 B+ 13 23 A 12 34 O 12 17 B 29 13 A+ 29 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 33 12 O 33 13 O 32 12 A+ 66 28 O 8.91
4 SCV23UMLT104 KRISHNA 10 30 A+ 10 28 A 11 27 A 10 17 C 9 23 B+ 10 25 A 9 17 C 26 10 A 30 10 A+ 30 10 A+ 29 9 A 28 10 A 28 9 A 27 8 A 62 21 A+ 7.88
5 SCV23UMLT105 LOVELY 11 23 B+ 9 19 B 10 26 A 11 15 C 9 15 C 9 20 B 8 18 C 28 10 A 30 10 A+ 29 9 A 29 9 A 27 10 A 27 8 A 26 9 A 61 22 A+ 7.22
6 SCV23UMLT106 MONIKA 13 30 A+ 13 32 O 13 33 O 12 19 B+ 12 26 A 13 34 O 12 19 B+ 27 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+ 33 13 O 32 12 A+ 33 13 O 66 28 O 9.19
7 SCV23UMLT108 NIRMALA 12 27 A 11 16 C 10 27 A 11 17 B 10 23 B+ 9 28 A 9 17 C 30 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 28 10 A 29 12 A+ 28 10 A 27 9 A 61 24 A+ 7.66
8 SCV23UMLT109 RENU 10 26 A 11 18 B 10 26 A 11 18 B 9 22 B+ 10 26 A 9 18 C 30 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 30 10 A+ 28 11 A 29 9 A 27 10 A 62 25 A+ 7.75
9 SCV23UMLT110 RINKI 11 25 A 11 20 B+ 11 25 A 11 19 B+ 11 19 B+ 10 29 A 10 18 B 31 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 31 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 33 13 O 33 13 O 30 13 A+ 63 25 A+ 8.28
10 SCV23UMLT111 SEEMA 12 27 A 12 22 B+ 11 23 B+ 10 17 C 10 25 A 9 27 A 9 22 B+ 28 11 A 30 12 A+ 30 11 A+ 29 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 30 10 A+ 29 9 A 64 25 A+ 8.00
11 SCV23UMLT112 SHEETAL 14 21 A 11 21 B+ 10 21 B+ 11 16 C 10 22 B+ 9 28 A 9 16 C 28 11 A 30 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 29 11 A+ 29 11 A+ 27 9 A 27 8 A 62 23 A+ 7.75
12 SCV23UMLT113 SHEETAL 12 27 A 12 20 B+ 11 24 A 12 17 B 12 22 B+ 12 31 A+ 13 20 B+ 29 12 A+ 29 12 A+ 30 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 32 12 A+ 33 11 A+ 30 12 A+ 65 24 A+ 8.22
13 SCV23UMLT115 SHWETA 10 28 A 10 24 B+ 10 30 A+ 11 21 B+ 9 25 B+ 10 28 A 9 21 B+ 27 10 A 30 11 A+ 29 10 A 29 10 A 28 11 A 29 10 A 29 9 A 64 27 O 8.09
14 SCV23UMLT116 SNEHA 11 29 A+ 12 21 B+ 12 27 A 13 15 B 12 24 A 12 31 A+ 12 18 B+ 30 13 A+ 31 12 A+ 39 12 O 30 12 A+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+ 30 11 A+ 65 25 O 8.59
Date: 10-02-2026 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
*Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 RL_D
5 RL_A
6 DTN
7 AB
8 PC
Project Work-III
MLTPW701L
422 2
Fundamental of
Computer Lab
Parasitology and
Entomology Lab
Psychology Lab
Systemic
Pathology Lab
Toxicology &
Genetics Lab
LSH702 LSH703 LSH704 MLT701LSH705
Minimum Marks
Sr.
No.
Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
Maximum Marks
Credits 3 3 2 2 2 2 2
MLT704
Practical
CSE501L LSH702L LSH705L LSH703L LSH704L MLT701L MLT704L
1 2 1 2
Molecular
Diagnostic
Microbiology
Saraswati College of Vocational Studies, Palwal
B.Voc. Medical Laboratory Technology (2023-26)
Fifth Semester (Regular)- December, 2025
Subjects
Fundamentals of
Computer
Psychology
Parasitology and
Entomology
Systemic
Pathology
Toxicology &
Genetics
Applied
Bacteriology
Applied
Bacteriology Lab
Molecular
Diagnostic
Microbiology Lab
SGPA
Subject code CSE501
Result late due to Awards
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Result late due to Document